
Product name

EPN Number

TUC Code

Net weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 954g/ 0.954kg Case: 5724g/5.724kg Pallet: 503.712kg

Gross weight ( g / Kg) Unit:1004g/1.004kg Case: 6024g/6.024kg Pallet: 552.112kg

Ingredient Declaration

CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS)

Shelf life/Storage conditions 365 days after production. 8 weeks  after opening 

Product Description

Nutritional data Analysed Calculated

Energy 495/118 kJ / kcal x

Fat 5.0 g x

 - of which saturates 0.3 g x

Carbohydrates 9.3 g x

 - of which sugars 5.3 g x

Protein 5.4 g x

Salt 2.4 g x

Sodium (Salt/2.5) 960 mg x

Dietary Information Claims YES NO

No Artificial Preservatives X

No Artificial Colours X

No Artificial Flavours X

Suitable for Vegetarians X

Gluten Free X

Halal Not certified 

Kosher badatz Not certified 

Target Range Method

pH N/A 3.06 - 3.74 Meter

Brix ( RS ) % N/A N/A refractometer

Acidity N/A 2.52 - 3.08 Titration

Salt N/A 2.16 - 2.64 Titration

Specification / Maximum Level Method Frequency

TVC <1000 cfu/g
Plate count agar ISO 4833-1:2003 Start of daily run (each julian code)

Lactobacillus <100 mpn/g Tempo Biomerieux Ref: 80071 Start of daily run (each julian code)

Yeast and Mould <100 mpn/g
Tempo AOAC (Certificate No. 

041001).
Start of daily run (each julian code)

Coding on packaging

Unit Case Pallet

Depth / Length (mm) 67 205 1200

Width / Diameter (mm) 93 197 800

Height (mm) 255 266 145

Weight ( g / kg) 49g 39g 16kg

PRIMARY ( consumer unit)
SECONDARY ( Tray / 

Case)
TERTIARY ( Pallet)

Metal / Aluminium 0.1g

Paper / Card 1.2g 39g

Plastic 48.6g 14.2g (shrinkwrap) 500g (stretchwrap)

Wood 16kg

Units per case 6

Cases per layer 22

Layers per pallet 4

Cases per pallet 88

Manufacturing Location

Completed by: R.Scott-Briggs Date: 07/12/2016

Water, Mustard Seed 16%, Spirit Vinegar, Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Sugar, Salt, Honey, Spices, Flavouring, 

Thickener – Xanthan Gum, Paprika Extract 

5000157131492 (Case)   5000157078919 (Unit)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

HNZ Yellow Mustard Mild/Cls ( 6)   875ml

76009447

Mustard, Barley

Packaging Waste

Case Configuration

Mild Mustard 

Heinz Telford, Hortonwood 2, Telford, TF1 7XW

Packaging Dimensions 

Coding on Primary packaging (Single Unit) BBE:-   MMM/YYYY, JULIAN SS HH:MM, E.g FEB 2016 5040 B 09:33

Coding on Secondary Packaging (Single Case) BBE :- MM-YYYY JULIAN , E.g 02-2016 5040 

Analytical Parameters

Microbiological data

per 100 gram product

Printdate: 12/12/2016

All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or guarantee.  


